Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
PG020 - BLACK CASE PRESSURE GAUGE WITH BEZEL
Standard product specifications:

Product reference: 	BRNPG20/100/	0+40/BP/5/BO
PG20 100 BP 5 BO0+40
Order example:
	 Make	 Model	 Dial	 Range	 Units	 Connection	 Connection	 Extras
			   diameter			   size	 orientation
BRN
	 Make	 Model	 Dial	 Range	 Units	 Connection	 Connection	 Extras
			   diameter			   size	 orientation
PG020
(PG20)
100mm
(100)
3/8” BSP (5)
3/8” NPT (6)
1/2” BSP (7)
1/2” NPT (8)
3/8” BSPT (11)
1/2” BSPT (12)
Bottom
(BO)
Centre back
(CB)
Front flange
(FF)
Back flange
(BF)
No loose red
pointer (NLRP)
-1 to 9 bar
(-1+9)
-30 to 130 Hg/Psi
(-30+130)
through to
0 to 700 bar
(0+700)
0 to 10150 Psi
(0+10150)
NB. Other units available
on request
NB. Other units available
on request
Brannan
(BRN)
Bar only (black) (B)
Psi only (black)
(P)
Bar outer (black) /
psi inner (red)
(BP)
Psi outer (red) /
bar inner (black)
(PB)
kPa outer (black) /
Psi inner (red)
(KP)
Psi outer (red) /
kPa inner (black)
(PK)
Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
View me on
the website
	  Calibration	 No of points	 Product number
 	 UKAS	 5pt	 49/075/0